
4P 
PM ROUTE MRE ROUTE 4PM 

ALLIGATOR BUS 
BUS #115118 
 

 

Printed Tuesday, September 11, 2018Page 1 of 1 

2:33 452/454 W PINE ST  

2:33 W PINE ST @ RACHEL DR 

2:34 BRANDON ST @ ROSE WOOD LN 

2:34 BRANDON ST @ JACKSON CREEK DR 

2:35 JACKSON CREEK DR @ MALLORY CT 

2:36 JACKSON CREEK DR @ ANNALEE DR 

2:37 ANNALEE DR @ DAFFNEY CT 

2:38 AMANDA WAY @ AMANDA CT 

2:39 BRANDON ST @ THOMAS CT 

2:39 BRANDON ST @ DAFFNEY LN 

2:40 BRANDON ST @ TIFFANY CT 

2:41 TIFFANY AVE @ VINCENT AVE 

2:42 VINCENT AVE @ JUSTIN CT 

2:42 VINCENT AVE @ JOSEPHINE CT 

2:43 VINCENT AVE @ VINCENT CT 

2:44 VINCENT AVE @ HICKORY LN 

2:45 105 CORCORAN DR 

2:45 N CENTRAL VALLEY DR @ HICKORY  LN 

2:46 N CENTRAL VALLEY DR @ HOLIDAY LN 

2:46 HANLEY RD @ DIEGO CT 

2:46 3271 HANLEY RD 

2:47 642/646 PHEASANT CRK RD 

 


